
Grilled T-bone Steak

Beef Lasagne

MENU

K400

K280

K120

K16
K18
K15
K10
K25
K25

K150
K80

K220

K220

K615

K615

K210

D I N N E R

D R I N K S  &  S N A C K S W I N E  B O T T L E

Served with roasted vegetables and baked potato, accompanied by a
freshly picked garden Salad

Coke 500ml
Coke Zero 
Fruit Juice
Water 750ml
Mosi Lager
Castle Lite

Cashew Nuts 250g
Beef Biltong 100g

Coffee Berry’s famous home made beef lasagne served with green salad

Chicken Tikka
Served with yellow rice & sambals K280

Vegan Thai Green Curry
With basil, lemongrass & ginger, accompanied by coconut rice K185

(Add chicken K50)

Tomato & Basil Soup
Served with freshly baked bread & farm butter

Balance Merlot

Balance Sauvignon Blanc

Kannonkop Kadette

La Colonia Malbec

Charming Cherry Sweet Rose


