

## MENU



## DINNER

Grilled T-bone Steak

Served with roasted vegetables and baked potato, accompanied by a K400 freshly picked garden Salad

Beef Lasagne

Coffee Berry's famous home made beef lasagne served with green salad K280

Chicken Tikka

Served with yellow rice & sambals K280

Vegan Thai Green Curry

With basil, lemongrass & ginger, accompanied by coconut rice K185

(Add chicken K50)

Tomato & Basil Soup

Served with freshly baked bread & farm butter K120

## DRINKS & SNACKS

## WINE BOTTLE

Coke 500ml	K16	Balance Merlot	K220
Coke Zero	K18	Balance Sauvignon Blanc	K220
Fruit Juice	K15		
Water 750ml	K10	Kannonkop Kadette	K615
Mosi Lager	K25 La Colonia Malbec	La Colonia Malhae	K615
Castle Lite	K25	La Colonia Maiocc	
		Charming Cherry Sweet Rose	K210
Cashew Nuts 250g	K150		
Beef Biltong 100g	K80		

